SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Re-Reengrossed House Bill No. 399 by Representative Chenevert

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 3, after "R.S. 37:3095.1," change "is" to "are"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 8, after "(7)" delete "To" and insert "Have the authority to"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 28, delete "the authority granted to the board." and insert "as required by the

7 <u>board.</u>"